m Houses Ful‘SaIe

GEORGETOWN A1 ren-
ovated Det. 6 BR. 2300
SF $289K rent to own
poss.. Michael Wan Real-

Inc., Realtor 905-574-
8882, 416-379-2288

INGROUND POOL
Olde Milton Huge corner |
| lot, 3 Bdrm sidesplit,

2 bath, beside park, has
large addition din/rm,
fam/rm w/g fp wo to
deck, I/G pool, 18 x 16
Cabana, hrwd floors
like new, all updated
windows, new
kitchen, ceramic fl, B/l
app C/A, C Fin bsmt,
w/wet bar, 6 car pk.
256 Parkway Dr.W.
$329,000.00 !
905-876-3883

PRIVATE SALE
415 Ontario St. North
Milton $184,900.00 This
3 spacious bedroom
Townhouse located in
Milton's most desired
Complex. Finished base-
ment, 1 1/2 baths, A/C,
new windows, hardwood
floor. back on to private
homes. beautifully land-

scaped. Newly
renovated. Possession
immediately OPEN

HOUSE: October 2nd
from 10:00 AM to 6:00
PM Real estate agents
welcome. To view and for
more information please
call: 705-645-8616.

o2 (e

OPEN HOUSE
109 Mill Street, West Acton
Sat. Oct, 2nd & Sun, Oct. 3rd
12:00 pm - 4:00 pm

2 + 1 bedroom bungalow,
finished basement, huge
lot. $209,000. Call 519-
853-9606.

Housing Wanted

EARLY '60s empty nest-
ers sold Mississauga
home of 30 years; seek
to rent (or house sit)
house in Georgetown.

905-272-1122.

GEORGETOWN Hwy7
plaza, 800 sq.ft., -
€750/mth inclusive.
Downtown office, 600
sq.ft., $585/mth inclusive.
905-451-7220

SMALL suite, ready to
move in, high speed
internet availability.

Call Knolcrest Centre
(905)877-0202

Busi
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BUSINESS for sale. Es-
tablished Restaurant -
Lunch. Bus only - Good
Income! Only $50,000.
Call Bill. McKeown,
Re/Max Blue Springs
905-877-5211.

LOOKING for extra/resid-
ual income PT.? from
home. Young growing
company looking  for
interested people. Call
Susan 1-866-211-1547.

MED Marijuana ™. Local
distributors required for
legal cannabis products
providing nUMerous
health benefits. Please
call: 416-571-1147 or ju-
da@rogers.com.

WORK at Home $529.27
Weekly. Mail work, As-
semble  products  Of
Computer work. 416-703-
5655. 24hr message.
www.TheHomeJob.ca Or
write: Consumer, 599B
Yonge Street, #259-222,
Toronto. M4Y 124,

A Metroland Community

905-873-0301

In the Georgetown Market Place

Marigage,

SSMONEYS$$ 100% s,
ond and 3rd Mortgages.
Bad credit OK. Call Onta-
rio Wide 1-888-307-7799.

A 5-YEAR @ 4.8% Also

equity mortgage programs
regardless of income or

credit. Call CHRIS @ 1-
800-328-7887 or visit us
at:
www.sinclaircockburn.com

DO you need a mort-
gage. Call 416-826-0791.

Apariments &
Fiats For Rent

NEW APPLIANCES
VE EEK

2-3 bedroom apartments|

for rent at 60 & 62 Park
Avenue. Available imme-
diately. Call Lois or Rosa

005-873-8080 and ask
Iabout our move in incen-
tives or visit website

WWW. dl.

NEW APPLIANCES

MILLSIDE TOWER
82 Millside Dr., Milton.
1 & 2 bedroom apart-
ments close - to
Downtown, bus stop at
door. 905-876-1249.

www.realstar.ca

2 bedroom self con-
tained basement
apartment, Steeles/Wins-
ton  Churchill area,
includes laundry, separ-
ate entrance, parking.
No pets,
$950 (incl. hydro). Avail-
able now 905-878-4986

2- BEDROOM apartment
above George & Dragon
Pub. Immediate.
$975/month,  inclusive.
Call Jack, 416-258-8596;
905-842-9275

ACTON 1-bedroom apart-
ment. Available November

ist. Please call after

7:00pm 519-853-4953.
Business
Opportunities

as Liquidator of Safe and Sound Children’s Centre Inc.

non Smoker

BDO Dunwoody Limited, as Liquidato
tain assets currently utilized in two day care operation
children’s toys & equipment, games, craft supplies, computers, storag

Apariments &
Flats For Rent

2BDRM  country  apt.
Large, very bright May-
field/Dixie. No

pets/smoking. First/Last.
Credit check, references.

Immediately.  $950/mth+
utilities. Ed Boonstra,
905-796-8888  Coldwell

Banker Innovators.

ACTON 1-bedroom, avail-
able immediately. Fridge,
stove, utilities included. No

pets, first/last, references

required. Call ~519-853-
3877.

ACTON large two Dbed-
room apt. $775/month+.
Also large 1-bedroom apt,
$600/mth+ Call 519-853-
5080 or 519-853-5352

ACTON renovated 2-bed-

room, 2nd floor apt in quiet
Non-smoker/

building,

pets. October 1st.

$890/month inclusive. Call

(905)-702-3301

APARTMENTS for rent,
appliances included, new,
new, new. Call 905-693-
5474.

COUNTRY 1-bdrm, suit
single  person, no
pets/smoking, $700/mth

inclusive, 4th Line, 5 kms
N of 401, first/last, Nov
1st. Call 905-875-0607.

ERIN COUNTRY setting,
2 bedroom, 2 levels, ce-
ramic floors, new carpet.
Private driveway, patio,

Non smoker. $950.00
Utilities included. 519-
833-9823

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room basement
apartment, private en-
trance and laundry.

Available October - 1st.
$825/month plus hydro.

Call 905-877-7910 for an.

appointment.

GEORGETOWN  One
bedroom $800/month in-
clusive 905-873-3303.

e

Product serving thec

. FAX (905)

$670/mth first/last.

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room condo. A/C,
balcony,  2-underground
parking, walkk to GO.
Available November 15th.
$950/month plus utilities.
1-905-825-8258.
GEORGETOWN  Down-
town, 2nd floor, bachelor
apt., $700/mth, utilities in-
cluded. Fridge & stove,
washer & dryer. Available
immediately.  Day-905-
702-9288, after 5pm &
weekends 416-931-5030

GEORGETOWN near
GO, bachelor 1 and 2-
B g " H-0nM
$595/$695/$795.  Town-
house, $1150/mth
inclusive. Georgetown
905-877-7121. oronto
Kipling near lake 1 and 2-
bedroom. $695/$795.
416-253-5291.

GEORGETOWN
bedroom house
$1,300/mth. Also one
bedroom house, 1/3 util-
ities,  $725/mth. Al
appliances. References a
must, non smoker, NnoO
pets. Both available No-
vember 1st. Call Dave
Barrager, 416-452-8008

, 15t
Sideroad Large bachelor
apartment, 2nd floor.
2-appliances
$700./month + utilities.
Available October 1st., no
pets. 905-873-4413

MILTON, furnished bach-
elor apt., suitable for
single, mature, clean per-
son. No smoking/pets
Call
after 6pm 905-875-1706.

STEELES/TRAFALGAR
Two bedroom,
$750/month. Immediate,
backyard, parking, partial
utilities included, private
entrance. 2nd  floor.
(416)743-8224 cell 416-
666-6917

Business -
Opportunities

three

ommunity of Halton Hills

873-0398

Houses
For Rent

3 Bedroom link home,
gas, fenced yard. Quiet

“area in Acton. 519-853-

4875

BRAMPTON (Bovaird
Drive) 3-bedroom older
house, suit 2, on bus
route. $1,200/month in-
cludes utilities. 905-451-
9011.

CHINGUACOUSY/SAN-
DALWOOD, newer 3-
bedroom, 3  baths,
$1,395. Window cover-
ings/appliances,
October/November  1st.
905-813-0517.

COUNTRY home south
Milton. 4 bedroom, large

living areas. New win-.

dows, carpet &
appliances. Extras. No
pets/smoking.  $1775/
month + utilities. 905-

876-4299.

CREDIT River Ravine,
detached beautiful back-
yard, garage, nature
lovers dream! $1,200.
Pre-recorded details. 1-
800-779-8619 Ext. 1262.

GLEN Williams, 3-bed-
room, suit couple/small
family. 1/2 acre, no appli-
ances or pets. Available
November 1st.
$1,250/month  plus util-
ities. Call 905-877-5229.

HIGHWAY #10/SAN-
DALWOOD, 3-
bedroom/detached, 2 1/2
baths, 5-appliances, pre-
fer no-smoking/pets.
References required.
$1,300/month plus util-
ities. 905-840-2077.

MILTON 2-bdrm bunga-
low, 2 car garage, large
lot, driveway. Close to all
amenities, $1225/+ util-
ties. Available Nov 1st.
Call 905-875-3750.
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BDO DUNWOODY LIMITED

INVITES OFFERS TO PURCHASE
LAND AND BUILDING, DAY CARE EQUIPMENT
TOWN OF MILTON - 2 LOCATIONS

P AT Frel ol

r, is inviting offers to purchase lands and buildings, as well as cer-
s. The chattel assets include all furniture, fixtures,
e units, televisions, cots, kitchen

equipment and other daycare items. There are two locations that are for sale with the land and building

'ed to:

DA OE®N

1) 407 Pine Street, Milton, Ontario
2) 8 Third Sideroad, Milton, Ontario — 2.1 a

of approximate sizes as follows:

They are ready for immediate possession, occupancy an
_ltions or warranties with respect to the availability or transf

™

— lot 66" x 132’ with 1,925 sq. ft. building;
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